1
M8 and M12 Sensor Connectors
XS_-EU
For a wide range of applications the XS_-EU family of M8 and M12
sensor connectors provides the high performance and features
making the family the ideal choice for standard as well as challenging
applications.
• M8 and M12 brass female connectors with PVC or PUR cables
• suitable for fixed and occasionally moving installations (>1 million
bending cycles in drag chains)
• easy identification (non-removable order code and lot nr printed on
the cable)
• enhanced lifetime in standard and challenging environments (tested
and certified)
Ordering Information
Type Size Cable material Features Shape Cable length*1 Order code
Sensor
connector with
open cable end
for a wide range
of fixed and
occasionally
moving
applications.
M8
PVC
3-wire
2 m XS3F-M8PVC3S2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PVC3S5M-EU
2 m XS3F-M8PVC3A2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PVC3A5M-EU
4-wire
2 m XS3F-M8PVC4S2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PVC4S5M-EU
2 m XS3F-M8PVC4A2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PVC4A5M-EU
PUR
3-wire
2 m XS3F-M8PUR3S2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PUR3S5M-EU
2 m XS3F-M8PUR3A2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PUR3A5M-EU
4-wire
2 m XS3F-M8PUR4S2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PUR4S5M-EU
2 m XS3F-M8PUR4A2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PUR4A5M-EU
M12
PVC
3-wire
2 m XS2F-M12PVC3S2M-EU